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Entity#: 662012

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 09/12/1985

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: THE FRANKLINTON BOARD OF TRADE
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/26/2026

Agent/Registrant Information

TRENT E. SMITH

308 WEST PARK AVE
COLUMBUS OH 43223
05/05/2010

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
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Date of Filing

09/12/1985
05/28/1990
10/01/1990
(8/22/2000
08/22/2000
08/22/2000
04/22/2005
08/22/2005
05/05/2010
05/05/2010
01/05/2015

Document ID
F739 1187
000000553898
000000553899
200023501388
200023501390
200023604729
200511267518
200523423284
201012700175
201012700176
201500500108
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CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

Tue Jun 17 2025

05/13/2015
05/18/2015
09/16/2016
05/17/2021
05/26/2021

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.
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Witness my hand and the seal of the

Secretary of State at Columbus,

Ohio this 17th of June, A.D. 2025
Ohio Secretary of State

Py

201513300232
201514101292
201626301848
202113700174
202114603714



