Tue Jun 17 2025



Entity#:

662012

Filing Type:

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date:

09/12/1985

Location:

COLUMBUS

Business Name:

THE FRANKLINTON BOARD OF TRADE

Status:

Active

Exp. Date:

05/26/2026

Agent/Registrant Information

TRENT E. SMITH 308 WEST PARK AVE COLUMBUS OH 43223 05/05/2010 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	09/12/1985	F739_1187
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/29/1990	000000553898
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	10/01/1990	000000553899
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	08/22/2000	200023501388
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	08/22/2000	200023501390
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/22/2000	200023604729
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/22/2005	200511267518
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	08/22/2005	200523423284
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	05/05/2010	201012700175
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/05/2010	201012700176
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/05/2015	201500500108



Tue Jun 17 2025

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	05/13/2015	201513300232
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	05/18/2015	201514101292
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	09/16/2016	201626301848
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/17/2021	202113700174
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/26/2021	202114603714

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Ful flore